Ordering information
2020
Silent Tools™ Plus
Version 2.0
1
Silent Tools™ Plus
1 Introduction and availability
2 Silent Tools Plus software

Electronics case for adaptors
with vibration sensor & load- and deflection sensor
Ordering code: 7010 010-01 7010 010-02
Software service pack: Silver Gold
Yearly license including software updates STS4-ST-SS12-01 STS4-ST-GS12-01
Perpetual license STS4-ST-SP99-01 STS4-ST-GP99-01
Software updates (applicable from year two) STS6-ST-SS12-01 STS6-ST-GS12-01
Software updates include improved functionality, added features and 24 hour support on weekdays.
Engineered solutions for Silent Tools Plus are offered with
alternative interfaces fitting respective cutting head: